

ELECTRIC UTILITY SERVICE CONNECTION AUTHORIZATION

2828 Allouez Avenue Bellevue, WI 54311 (920)468-5225

Property Address/Location:			_ Municipality: Bellevue, WI	
Electrical Service Installe	er Information:			
Contractor Name			Phone	
Contractor Address				
			Exp. Date	
			Exp. Date	
been installed in accorda equipment manufacture	nce with all applicable I r's requirements and re	Local, State, and Federal Codes/Requ	ystem components installed at this addressirements, the National Electrical Code, see Rules and section 101.865 of Wisconsi in no way create a hazard.	
Signature of Installing Ele	ectrician/Qualified Indiv	idual	Date	
		r this form to Village of Bellevue Offi s before system energizing is desired	ces 2828 Allouez Ave., Bellevue, WI 543:	11; ema
Electrical Service Inform	ation:			
Service Classification:		☐ Commercial/Industrial	☐ Agricultural Phase	
Service Characteristics:	☐ Overhead	Amperage □ Temporary □ Underground	Filase	
	New Service	Service Lingrade		
	☐ New Service☐ Interrupting Capac	☐ Service Upgrade city as provided by Public Service		
Increactor Information:				
	☐ Interrupting Capac ave inspected the electr	ity as provided by Public Service	and have found that the system substant	ially
Inspector Statement: I ha	☐ Interrupting Capac ave inspected the electr mplies with National Ele	ity as provided by Public Serviceity	and have found that the system substant State of Wisconsin Electrical Code.	ially
Inspector Statement: I ha	☐ Interrupting Capac ave inspected the electr mplies with National Ele	ity as provided by Public Service ical service installed at this address a ectrical Code Requirements and the	and have found that the system substant State of Wisconsin Electrical Code.	ially
Inspector Statement: I ha	☐ Interrupting Capac ave inspected the electr mplies with National Ele	ity as provided by Public Service ical service installed at this address a ectrical Code Requirements and the	and have found that the system substant State of Wisconsin Electrical Code. _ Date	ially

Email: dtenor@villageofbellevue.org